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报价清单
  金额单位：人民币元（小写）
	分类
	序号
	子项名称 
	工作内容
	单位
	金 额（元）
	备注

	策展设计
	1.1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1.2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1.3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1.4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	……
	
	
	
	
	

	搭建施工
	2.1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	……
	
	
	
	
	

	设置采购及安装
	3.1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	……
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	

	税点
	
	

	税费
	
	

	总计报价
	
	



